Name of the corporate debtor: VRG Digital Corporation Private Umited;

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 15-02-2021 (Order Racelpt Date: 20-02-2021);

Annexure—-2

Ust of creditors as on: 23-08-2024

Ust of Unsecured Financlal Creditors (Amount In ®)
Detalls of claim recelved Detalls of claim admitted Amount of
any mutual | Amount of | Amount of
hl
Sr. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Amount of Claim Amount covered gishara In total Amaufiget dues, that clalm claim under Ramarks:i
Date of Recelpt | Amount Claimed Nature of claim amount of clalms| contingent claim any
Admitted by guarantee may be set-| rejected | verification
admitted
off
Hewlett Packard CIN: Unsecured
Finanda i : 2021 4,03, ,34,03,015 . . - "
1 mir\dal Services 65910KA2001PTCO80236 19 March 3,34,03,015 3,34,03,01 Financlal Creditor 100% NA
(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Total 3,34,03,015 3,34,03,015 - - - -

n CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

